Lamp Chart
196
570.0040 24V - 18W
570.0037 6V - 18W
570.0031 12V - 25W
570.0061 24V - 25W
570.0120 120V - 15W

M
PS
LAMP TYPE CODE VOLTAGE
MR16
Shape
SE
AL
ED
BE
AM
HA
LO
G
EN
LA
M
PS
PAR36
CAMRAY MQM*NC SAF-T-RAY
XE
NO
N
LA
M
PS
PHANTOM DIVIDER®
MT / MQ
MQM
PAR36
M
R1
6
HA
LO
G
EN
LA
M
PS
MR16
T-3 1/4
199
X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X
X
X X X X X
X X X X X X
X X X X X X
X X X X X X
X X X X X
X X X X X
X X X X X X
X X X X X X
X X X X X X
X X X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X
X X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X